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SAILNO CLASS BOAT
FRA539 SH 8.3 TOULOUSAIN
FRA949 SH8.3 WETA44
FRA402 DH8.3 TCHICOU
FRA542 SH8.3 EDELWEISS 2
ESP8 DH 8.3 RISCK
FRA1373 SH8.3 WETA
ESP1160 SH 8.3 MINOTAURE
ESP134 DH&8.3 RED FALCON
WO068 SH 8.3

Il INTERNATIONAL WETA REGATTA
CLUB NAUTIC L'ESCALA

SKIPPER
PATRICK SIRVEN
FRANCIS RAOU
REMY LANDIER

Competitor List

CREW

ANNE ETIENNE

PHILIPPE GENESTIER

ESTELA REQUENA CARLOS VIRGILI
PIERRE-EMMANUEL ANDRIEUX

DIDAC VILARASAU

NICOLE LUX

IGNASI VALLVE

TRIMARAN WETA LUIS ORTEGA REGATO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

2N

CLuUB

CVRL

NPB PIRIAC

CNEV ESPARRON DU VERDON
CNV AIX LES BAINS

CN SFG

CLUB PORT OLIMPIC
CENTRE MUNICIPAL VELA BCN
CLUB REGATAS VALMAYOR

RATING
1200
1200
1341
1200
1341
1200
1200
1341
1200
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